TERZA DIVISIONE - GIRONE B

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA

MONTELUPO CITTA DELLA
CERAMICA

FLORENCE SQ VOLLEY

3DIV LIBERI E FORTI FI
VOLLEY CLUB SESTESE

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO
ASD

BACCI CAMPI JUNIOR
PIZZA PAZZA CERRETESE
PALLAVOLO

CERTOSA VOLLEY

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO
CHIANTI VOLLEY
EURORIPOLI 3 DIVISIONE
BLU

OLYMPIA UNIONVOLLEY

CASCINE VOLLEY EMPOLI
ASD

PT G \%

30 11 10
30 11 10

22 ¢ °
22 11 7
21 d '
16 11 5
15 11 5
14 n ‘
1 1 11 4
11 3

8 11 3
0 11 0

risultati della 11° giornata

16/01/2025 21:00
PALESTRA S.E. DON MILANI -
PIAZZA CARLO DOLCI FIRENZE

18/01/2025 21:00
PALESTRA I. C. BACCIO DA
MONTELUPO - VIA EUROPA -

18/01/2025 18:00
PALESTRA S.M.S. GARIBALDI -
VIA G. LORCA - CAMPI BISENZIO

18/01/2025 21:00
PALASTRA I.T.C. E. FERMI - VIA
BONISTALLO 73 - EMPOLI

18/01/2025 18:00
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT -
VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI SNC -

18/01/2025 21:00
PALESTRA COMUNALE
GAMBASSI TERME - VIA ENRICO

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

FLORENCE SQ VOLLEY

MONTELUPO CITTA DELLA CERAMICA

BACCI CAMPI JUNIOR

CASCINE VOLLEY EMPOLI ASD

PIZZA PAZZA CERRETESE PALLAVOLO

OLYMPIA UNIONVOLLEY
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21-25 25-18 24-26 13-25

Qs PF PS
7,500 832 588
4,429 900 704
1,857 914 795
1,412 910 858
1,625 959 849
1,056 765 763
0,870 907 932
0,783 864 886
0,696 766 834
0,407 751 882
0,407 715 876
0,000 509 825

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO

FIRENZE OVEST PALLAVOLO ASD

3DIV LIBERI E FORTI FI VOLLEY CLUB

SESTESE

CHIANTI VOLLEY

CERTOSA VOLLEY

EURORIPOLI 3 DIVISIONE BLU
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